WEBB COUNTY
REQUEST FOR BUDGET APPROPRIATION TRANSFER
OR SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET

approval for court agenda. Please submit the signed form to the Auditor's Office for review along with copy of grant award, terms
of award, proof of receipt of additional revenue and/or other backup 10 support this request for our review. Should pre-approval
be granted, the Department will be hotified and Auditor's Cffice will upload the signed form as part of the proposed agenda item.

Requesting Department : Constabls Pct. 4 , Date of Request: 11/20/2022
Requast Type (check one}:
Departmental Line item Transfer Supplemental Budget
{Gheck it transfer within axisting budgat) (Chaek F new unbudgated revende { expendituee)
Suppiapontal REVaR . _ ;
Account Number Account Name Amount
2202-3170-001-457006 Law Enforcement Other $2,911.44
TOTAL $2,911.44
ITianter o/ Stippleménital Expenditirs  Adcoiitis: ,
. Account Number | Account Name Amount
12202-3170-001-456305 [Uniforms $2,911.44
TOTAL $2,911.44

Justification for Request;
Need funds to cover cost of hats for uniforms.

Chief / Gerardo Ramirez

Print Naroo/Titia

[T T T FORAUDNORS UsE ORLY
Recommended by County lo
Auditor's Office: (h pﬁﬁ Sg l Ce

""FOR BUDGET OFFICE USE ONLY

Ageﬁda

Commissioners Court Approval Date: item:
Date Entered by Budget Office: tnitials:

Form BA 01 - Aprif 2018




>
*
ayefavorites | financial Managament i jnEan Resourees | [laipd erinnes

i o Entry Budget Analysis
Temptate
iepartment - CMTS PCT 4 - Canstable Pet 4 2202-3170-001-456305 (Const Pct.4 Federal Forfeiture-Cnstb] Pet 4 H DevaEEy-Administration-Uniforms)
Vendor Budget Type Base Account Fiscal Year 2023
Category - Stancard ~ Original Budget 50.00
Form Type " Budget Amendments - Posted $0.00
* Unposted Positive B/A $0.00
Jtemn N * Unposted Negative B/A $0.00
Total Budget $0.00
tem
Itern Expenses/Revenues $0.00
Description Encumbrances $0.00
Quantiy Unposted Transactions (Details) $0.00
Init of Measure  EA - Each w Transaction Amount $0.00
Srica per e s Available Budget $U.OQ
G/L Account  2202-3170-001-456305 - Unifonr * = Budget Amendment Excluded
Project Account Detail Cancel Unposiad Activity
Contract




e Entry Budget Analysis
Template
fapartmant CNT3 PCT 4 - Constablo Pot 4
Vendor Budget Type Base Account
eseipion e
Categury  Standard v Original Budget $10,000,00
Form Type " Budget Amendments - Posted ($765.00)
# Unposted Positive B/A $0.00
Item <Plg * Unposted Negative B/A $0.00
Total Budget $9,235.00
tem
item Expenses/Revenues $1,837.36
Description Encumbrances $204.00
Quanity Unposted Transactions {Details) $0.00
Init of Maasure  EA - Each v Transaction Amount $0.00
Price per Unit s Available Budget $7,193.64
G/L Acchunt  2202-3170-001-45TA06 - Law Ent * = Budget Amendment Excluded
Project
Contract
Account Detail Cancel Unposted Activity

2202-3170-001-457006 {Const Pct.4 Federal Forfeiture-Cnsthl Pct 4 H Devally-Administration-Law Enforcement - Othel

Fiscal Year 2023

Budget Analysis

» Encumbrances 2%
¥ Transaction Amount 0%

+ Expenses/Revenues 20%
w Unposted Transactions 0%
» Available Budget 78%




